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1 Bruyndoncx Chanel Watch Out B 10024043 J 03 968918
2 Rijnders Chaouki Carat van de Helle 10090511 J 16 977417
3 Eneman Michael Filline van de Veldhoek 10407356 J 03 940355
4 De Wachter Marjan Pourquoi Pas Van 't Meulenhof 10410612 J 16 998029
5 De Boeck Lotte Bienvenue TB 10924149 J 03 988647
6 Everaert Sander Pablo 10941832 J 16 1001646
7 Danneels Anouch Oakingham Francessca 10026145 J 16 996566
8 Taeymans Mauro Give Me V/d Waasdonck 10043806 J 08 984978
9 Vandaele Jana Bebelle Van De Helhoek 10098278 J 03 922971

10 Hus Charlotte Chaisin van het Heihof Z 10402298 J 03 992766
11 de bontridder juna Great Promesse van El Picadero 10930610 J 03 943793
12 De Wilde Juliette Nevlin 10989509 J 03 931908
13 Baekelmans Zita Orchid's Chit Chat 11027383 J 03 979520
14 Van Dyck Sofie Presence vd Barthoeve 11048139 J 08 997658
15 Van Tilborg Laurence Hazanda van beek 10054481 J 16 998936
16 Janssens Bob Alvaro Van 't Keldertje 10066431 J 16 922400
17 Smit Zazi Fuego 10083591 J 02 990421
18 Janssens Jente Fergal 10083981 J 08 968350
19 Vanstreels Ingrid Jasmir 10095214 J 03 955207
20 de cort yana Twinmund Des Bergeries (E.T.) 924914
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21 Schroyens Astrid Rolex 10201771 J 03 935651
22 Vermeeren Michelle Chellsini II Z 10214666 J 16 992276
23 Vleminckx Geert Motown Van Het Hulgenrode Z 10440700 J 03 997679
24 Rijnders Chaouki Phaedra van de Berghoeve 10090511 J 16 1000307
25 Eneman Michael Acklin 10407356 J 03 963947
26 Ryan Jeri Hedonist BW
27 De Wachter Marjan Private Dancer Van 't Meulenhof 10410612 J 16 998076
28 De Boeck Lotte JoËlle 10924149 J 03 996400
29 Everaert Sander Foxpit Grim 10941832 J 16 1001647
30 Beullens Sam-Gitte Vic Van de Kuivethoeve 10928891 J 03 993563
31 Vandevenne Kobe Dalida Dh Z 10938279 J 08 985139
32 Van Lysebetten Yesenia Usa Dr Z 10970522 J 03 940213
33 Vandaele Jana Brunello Di Montalcino 10098278 J 03 929475
34 Hus Charlotte Kadargune 10402298 J 03 997562
35 de bontridder juna Sancordia 10930610 J 03 991624
36 De Wilde Juliette Babeth 10989509 J 03 964057
37 Baekelmans Zita Rubens 11027383 J 03 988732
38 Van Dyck Sofie Orage d'été van de Barthoeve 11048139 J 08 997660
39 Van Hoeck Hanne Olivier Van Het Kruisblokhof 11029980 J 03 1001101
40 Van Peeterssen Sarah Tequila Sunrise 11033052 J 02 942210
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41 Van De Vijver Femke Hoopvol van het Beetjen 11042856 J 08 960742
42 De Block Elke Peanuts Van Baublo 10460007 J 16 998046
43 Spits Catherine Cleostrade 10989018 J08 954347
44 Callaert Jonas Nirwan Ter Meersen 10053278 J 08 984392
45 Luyks Melissa Jiva van het Goorboshof 10470904 J 03 990426
46 Jonethis Kacey Nutou BW 985847
47 Pradolini Serge Chakira DH Z 10711525 J 03 979733
48 Lauwereys Sarah Onimo 10949851 J 03 977947
49 Hendrickx Emilia Gentle 11021700 J 03 983119
50 Rijnders Chaouki Parcival 10090511 J 16 1001649
51 Eneman Michael Givoli 10407356 J 03 977286
52 De Wachter Marjan Othello Van Het Keizershof 10410612 J 16 998465
53 De Boeck Lotte Hyzelly 10924149 J 03 999678
54 Everaert Sander Fashion Star 10941832 J 16 1001648
55 Van De Water Tinne O'Donnovan 10401021 J 03 989226
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